
WRITING - INQUIRY - COLLABORATION - ORGANIZATION - READING
COLLEGE PREPARATION - TUTORING - CAREER BUILDING - SOCIAL EMOTIONAL

LEARNING  - TIME MANAGEMENT  SKILLS  - TEST-TAKING STRATEGIES  COMMUNITY

SERVICE - GROWTH MINDSET  - TECHNOLOGY -  SPEAKING SKILLS

AVID provides a
roadmap for student

success in their 
post-secondary life

H o w  M a n y  S e c t i o n s  d o  w e  h a v e ?
NUMBER  OF

AVID CLASSES
AT HHS 

(9-12TH GRADE) 

NUMBER  OF
AVID CLASSES

AT RHS 
(9-12TH GRADE) 

AVID at our high schools:

Skill Focus:  

THE COMBINED AMOUNT OF SCHOLARSHIPS/GRANTS FOR 4
GRADUATED AVID SECTIONS IN RICHLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

4,100,020

A V I D  I S  A  C R U C I A L  P R O G R A M  T H A T  A D D R E S S E S  T H E  O P P O R T U N I T Y  G A P  I N  O U R  D I S T R I C T .  

AVID District Contacts

RICHLAND  HIGH SCHOOL

S I T E  C O O R D I N A T O R S

A V I D  A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Toree Markussen
toree.markussen@rsd.edu

Mckenzie Caton
mckenzie.caton@rsd.edu

Erin Easton
erin.easton@rsd.edu

HANFORD  HIGH SCHOOL

S I T E  C O O R D I N A T O R S

A V I D  A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Kylee Clausen
kylee.clausen@rsd.edu

Shaila Mequet
shaila.mequet@rsd.edu

Mike Gaddis
mike.gaddis@rsd.edu

D I S T R I C T  D I R E C T O R
Jennifer Klauss 

jennifer.klauss@rsd.edu
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AVIID provides a
roadmap for student

success in their 
post-secondary life

Why join avid?
Skill Focus:  

H o w  M a n y  S e c t i o n s  d o  w e  h a v e ?
NUMBER  OF

AVID CLASSES
AT HHS 

(9-12TH GRADE) 

NUMBER  OF
AVID CLASSES

AT RHS 
(9-12TH GRADE) 

COMBINED AWARDE SCHOLARSHIPS AND GRANTS TO
HHS/RHS AVID STUDENTS IN 2019-2020

4,100,000
T e s t i m o n i a l s

f r o m  o u r  A V I D

S t u d e n t s :
"I'm more organized and work more efficiently"
"Being in the study groups helps keep me motivated because everyone
pushes me to be the best"
"Knowing if I needed someone to talk to the teachers are really
understanding."
Avid is a fun insightful class that will help you stay on track all throughout
high school and will also help prepare you for college. Also is a great way
to meet new people and get to see what your can achieve.
"If you lack motivation or get behind on your assignments or just want to
learn more about yourself, you should take this class."

AVID IS FAMILY




